PREFERRED VENDORS

***When contacting preferred vendors, be sure to let them know

you are referred by Venue 92 for the best pricing!***

CAKES & DESSERT
Confection Perfection

Cakes by Darcy

CATERING
Adriane’s Delectables
Carriage House Catering
City Barbeque
Chef Cary’s Cuisine
Talk of the Town
Three Sisters Catering

DJ
DJ Lui
MSA Entertainment
1800 Media Group
Spectrum Entertainment

FLOWERS & DECOR
Blooms & Décor

MAKE UP ARTISTS:
It's Me Time Spa (Ask for Cindy)

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO

Andres Lopez
J. August Media
Lindsey McKinnon

Lit Weddings
Mike Moon Studio

HOTEL

Embassy Suites
Fairfield Inn & Suites

ALCOHOL
Lucky’s Beverage World

confectionperfectioncakes.com
cakesbydarcy@gmail.com

adrianelarson@aol.com
nicole@carriagehouse-catering.com
kparks@citybbg.com
chefcaryscuisine@mindspring.com
hope@tottatl.com
katie@caterwiththreesisters.com

djlui.djlui@yahoo.com
Please call
info@djdre1800.com
lguzzo@sprectrum-ent.com

rebecca@bloomsanddecor.com

cindy.itsmetimespa@gmail.com

contact@andreslopezfilms.com
info@jaugustphotography.com
lindseyamckinnon@gmail.com
Mike@LitWed.com
sales@mikemoonstudio.com

Robyn.folster@hilton.com

Renaissancegroup_dos@hp-hotels.com

luckysbeverageworld@gmail.com

V92 Sales
770.993.2253

404.966.3609
770.426.9852
888.439.2983
770.429.0060
770.594.1567
404.488.4565

770.365.6834
404.775.4802
404.259.3284
770.441.9806

770.557.4119

770.975.2269

770.896.0889
678.548.3935
770.231.9577
404.509.0855
678.772.2073

770.659.6106
770.926.4669

678.494.2050

12015 Highway 92 - Woodstock, GA 30188 — 678.744.5560 — sales@venue92.com

www.venue92.com
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